Tireur

SCRATCH
ROULLAUD Emilien
ROULLAUD Bruno
LOYER Philippe

CATEGORIES
RIO Romy

BUDE Mateo
GUIMARD Erwann

DESMAISON Pierre-alain
AUBERT Sylvain
THEBAULT Stéphane
BUDE Eric

ALIX Michel

RIAUD Jean-paul
DALLERAC Benoit
SALAUN Luc

LE COURSONNOIS Serge

HOUGARD Sebastien
MOYA-HERNANDEZ Manuel
DAVID David

LE BERRIGO Jean-pierre

LE COURSONNOIS Glenn
CHAUVIN Guillaume
BAUCHE Xavier

FREULON Pierre

LECORRE Herve

COIRIER Samuel

LE GOFF Yann
CAREME Marc
COLLET Michel
COSTARD Philippe
FRANKS Terry
AUBERT Bernard

MASCLET Pascal
GUIFFANT Serge

BENTO DA SILVA Auguste
CORNAI Patrick

ORAIN Jean francgois
LAINE Loic

BOURDON Serge
GUILLARD Yannick

BLIN Pierrick

BOURIJON Didier

Cat.

Se-1
Se-1
Vété

Ju-F

Ju-G
Ju-G

Se-1
Se-1
Se-1
Se-1
Se-1
Se-1
Se-1
Se-1

Se-2

Se-3
Se-3
Se-3
Se-3
Se-3
Se-3
Se-3
Se-3
Se-3

Se-4

Su-V
Su-V
Su-V
Su-V
Su-V
Su-V

Vété
Vété
Vété
Vété
Vété
Vété
Vété
Vété
Vété
Vété

COMP COMP COMP COMP Total

24
24
23

20

22
21

20
24
21
23
23
18
15
21

20

20
19
16
21
14
17
15
12

15

23
19
20
17
17
19

22
22
18
14
17
21
15
14
17
16

20
24
22

20

23
23

24
24
22
22
20
22
21
21

16

24
19
20
19
20
13
13
11
11

18

22
21
21
18
17
14

23
22
23
21
19
18
18
18
16
18

25
22
22

22

23
19

24
23
22
19
21
21
20

21

22
19
19
16
17
21
16
16
13

20

20
20
22
15
17
18

22
22
22
21
17
19
20
17
17
17

24
21
23

19

20
20

22
18
22
21
19
18
15

18

20
19
19
18
21
19
15
17
12

20

20
20
17
22
19
17

21
20
21
19
20
15
17
18
16
14

93
91
90

81

88
83

90
89
87
85
83
79
71
42

75

86
76
74
74
72
70
59
56
43

73

85
80
80
72
70
68

88
86
84
75
73
73
70
67
66
65

Bar.1 Bar.2 Club

20

20

15
12

13
12

LES GARDES CELTIQUES
LES GARDES CELTIQUES
1 LES GARDES CELTIQUES

LES GARDES CELTIQUES

B.T.C. HENONNAIS
B.T.C. PONTIVYEN

0 LES GARDES CELTIQUES
LES GARDES CELTIQUES
B.T.C. HAUTE BRETAGNE
B.T.C. HENONNAIS
B.T.C. HENONNAIS
A.S.L.C DE RENNES
LES GARDES CELTIQUES
B.T.C. DE GOELO

B.T.C. PONTIVYEN

LES GARDES CELTIQUES
LES GARDES CELTIQUES
B.T.C. CAVANNAIS

LES GARDES CELTIQUES
B.T.C. PONTIVYEN

B.T. DES 400 COUPS
B.T.C. PONTIVYEN

LES GARDES CELTIQUES
B.T. DES 400 COUPS

LES GARDES CELTIQUES

LES GARDES CELTIQUES
B.T.C. PONTIVYEN
A.S.L.C DE RENNES
LES GARDES CELTIQUES
B.T.C. HENONNAIS
LES GARDES CELTIQUES

B.T.C. DE GOELO

B.T.C. PONTIVYEN
B.T.C. PONTIVYEN

LES GARDES CELTIQUES
B.T.C. PONTIVYEN
B.T.C. PONTIVYEN

B.T. DES 400 COUPS
LES GARDES CELTIQUES
LES GARDES CELTIQUES
LES GARDES CELTIQUES



